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Pre-Requisite Category Course Code Weight Title Approved Not Approved

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CHYS 2005 0.5 CHILD AND ADOLESCENT DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYC 2500 0.5 CHILD DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYC 2550 0.5 THEORIES OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYC 281A/B 1 CHILD DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYC 281H 0.5 CHILD DEVELOPMENT X

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PSYC 3500 0.5 CHILD DEVELOPMENT X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS ANTH 230 1 INTRODUCTION TO LANGUAGE X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS MLAL 1001 0.5 GENERAL LINGUISTICS X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS LING 1001HA 0.5 SOUNDS, WORDS AND SENTENCES X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS LING 1002H 0.5 LINGUISTICS IN ACTION X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS MODL 1000Y 1 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS MODL 1001H 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS I X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS MODL 1002H 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS II X

GENERAL LINGUISTICS PSYC 3451 0.5 PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY ANAT 100** 0.5 ANATOMY OF THE HUMAN BODY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 105 1 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 1050** 0.5 HUMAN ANATOMY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 1051 0.5 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 375H** 0.5 PRINCIPLES OF THE NERVOUS SYSTEM X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY BIOL 376H** 0.5 NEUROPSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSCY 376H** 0.5 NEUROPSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYC 222H** 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYC 222H** 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSIOLOGICAL AND COMPARATIVE PSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYC 375H** 0.5 PRINCIPLES OF THE NERVOUS SYSTEM X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYC 2200** 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSIOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY X

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PSYC 2200HA** 0.5 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR X

PHONETICS ANTH 201 0.5 PHONETICS X

PHONETICS ANTH 2010 H 0.5 PHONETICS X

PHONETICS LING 2010 H 0.5 PHONETICS X

PHONETICS MODL  2010H 0.5 PHONETICS X

RESEARCH METHODS BIOL 2000H 0.5 METHODS OF BIOLOGICAL INQUIRY X

RESEARCH METHODS CCTH/CHYS 2000H 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS X

RESEARCH METHODS FRSC-2020H-A 0.5 SCIENTIFIC METHODOLOGY IN FORENSIC SCIENCE X

RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 2018HA 0.5 CRITICAL THINKING AND RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY X

RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 2018HA 0.5 CRITICAL THINKING AND RESEARCH METHODS X

RESEARCH METHODS SOC 321A 0.5 RESEARCH METHODS X

STATISTICS ECON 2200H 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT X

STATISTICS MATH 150 1 STATISTICS X
STATISTICS MATH 1050 1 A NON-CALCULUS-BASED INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY AND STATISTICAL METHODS X

STATISTICS MATH 1051 0.5 NON-CALCULUS STATISTICS I X

STATISTICS MATH 1052 0.5 NON-CALCULUS STATISTICS II X

STATISTICS MATH 1550H 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY X

STATISTICS MATH 251A 0.5 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1 X

STATISTICS MATH 252B 0.5 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1 X
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STATISTICS MATH 2560 0.5 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICAL INFERENCE X

STATISTICS MATH 3560 0.5 LINEAR STATISTICAL MODELS X

STATISTICS SOC 321B 0.5 STATISTICS X

STATISTICS SOC 322B 0.5 STATISTICS X

STATISTICS SOCI 316H 0.5 STATISTICS X

STATISTICS OR RESEARCH METHODS BIOL 4030H 0.5 RESEARCH DESIGN AN DATA ANALYSIS X

STATISTICS OR RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 2016 0.5 BASIC RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS 1 X

STATISTICS OR RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 2017 0.5 BASIC RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS 2 X

STATISTICS OR RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 2019HA 0.5 BASIC RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY X

STATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 215 1 BASIC EXPERIMENTAL METHODS AND STATISTICS X

STATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODS PSYC 315 1 ADVANCED STATISTICS AND RESEARCH DESIGN X

**this course may be used to satisfy a maximum of 1/2 credit in physiology ONLY if paired with a minimum of 1/2 credit in general human physiology


